
LfiKhLANU HlOi SCHOOL PAGE 02/12lO

NAME SCHOOL TIME

1. MtftVanderRoest

2.R3aaZfoDa)
Ann Arbor Huron

Lake Orion ~

16:54

16:57
3.JeffKoebI

17:11
4. Brent Jacol^

5. Dong Marie

Lal^laod 17:19

I LakfeOrion
ivii6.CatebKlfaK AnnAtborUuzDn 1720

TJaricerSnaveljr Lakeland 1725
8J j. Butler Novi 1729
9.QirisLotz

Pinckney

Rof«ven
I  17:43

IQ.CSirisPomt
17:46

ll^yanKlvamoiite Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Noitlieni

17:48
12. Chris Platt

17:48
l3 Jifike Blaszesjk Novi 17:49
l4.Sean Bone LakeCMon 1720
15. Nadiaa ZJotko Lake Orion 1727
16Jan Frodiarica Lake Orion 18.-07
17. Brandon Prie

i8JUcardoGaIn»b

19.MieIi8d donq)ierB

Howell

QdliolteCei^

Catholic Central

18:07A

iS^W
18:09

20.JackLassalive Ann aibor Huron

Novi
18:14

21JeteinylliefizB
18:14

22.SkipHuv^ Novi 18:17
23.Ciiad North

Walled Lake Central 18;21
24 Anron Grider

1822
25jobetMeogeI

26Aiiriuiel Lahner
Cariiolic Central 1823

PuHdcnqr 1823
27.Qvts Sheriodc Lakeland 1826
28.T»visCtawfiinl

29 J>evon Meadcnm
Pinckii^ 1826

Lake Orion 1829
3Q-Tanner pesoneo

Piodknqr 1820
3U4ateHiiff Milford 1821
32Matt Barber Lake Orion 1823
33 Jacob Careless

34J^otfee$Dever
Novi 1825
Clatkston

182f35 Jason SmMi Salem

36J3enLoqgfaeed

Batnea

^8 Justin Farting

^.Thomas Szcayghel

Aim Arixff Horon 1826
Novi

1827
Novi 1828
Novi

1829
40jU.Weilh

Orchard Lake St Mary’s
Howell

I8M1
41. c’oity Briscoe

18^13
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42. Cannot read name Pinckney
43. Brent Rolfe

44. Alex Casignar
45. Darryl Jessup
46. Spencer Hall
47. Roy Blackman
48. Eric Volstromer
49. Ted Hill
50. Giovanni Sturla

51. Sean Carney
52. Lee Jumanne
53. Tony Ross
54. Connor LaRowe
55. Josh Orton

Lakeland
Howell
Milford
Catholic C

18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:57

, 18:58
18:59
19:00

entral
W.B.
Salem
Milford
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
A.A. Huron
Clarkston
Howell
A.A. Huron
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56.Toimny Migoki

57.Shane Irmen

58,Drcw Pmcter

59JZach Rothermal

West Bloomfield

Orchard Lake St Maiy’s

Walled Lake Central

19:01

19:07

19:09

Novi 19:10
60.Ethan Lessenthicn Clarkston

Howell

19:10.6
6IXoganHughes

19:11
62.T:^Jor Davis Lake Orion 19:14
d3.Pcte Woolcox

Walled Lake Northern 19:15
64 Jlyan Potocsky Novi 19:15
65.Neal Geriadi

66Julian Arche

Salem 19:15

Fanuingtem 19:16
67J3iake Mower Lakeland 19:17
68.Vince Ryan Lake Orion 19:18 .
69.Matt Devet Salem 19:18
70AJex Volstnuncr

71AJexLang

72.Paul Brothers

Salem 19:19

Salem 19:20

Lakeland 19:20
73.K!ih!d Mcnta

Aim Arbor Huron

Ann Arbor Huron

Aim Arbor Huron

Clarkston

19:21
74.Nick Royer

19:21.9
75 J^ck Jobst

I9.-22

76.Eric Nordquist
19:27E

77 Jjjcus Hankins
Pinckney 19:29

78 Jj). Clark
Pinckney 19:30

79.ManucI Fielder

SO.Chetban Reddy

Fannington 19:31

Ann Artior Huron 19:31
81-John Brooks

Catholic Central

^ttard Lake St Mary’s

Orchard Lake St Mary’s~

Farmington

Arm Artjor Huron

19:32
82Jdatt Gervais

19:33
83Jason Bayc;:^

19:34
84.Rob Williams

19:35
853en TTioinson

19:36
86.Chfis Perzyk Lake Orion 19:38
87. Alex Minghmc Novi 19:41
88 Jared Jones Salem 19:42
89 j\ndrew Gaslor Catholic Central

Orchard Lake St Mary’s

Fannington

19:45
90.Matt Ji^inson

19:48
9I^damPcny

19:50
92.Je3se Horae

Lakeland 19:57
93.Mitrfiell Smith

94.Will Smith

W Evan Brown

Pinckney

Lake Orion

Clarkston

19:59

20:00

20:01
96. Alex Pcrimon

97.1an Cheney
Ann Arbor Huron 20:02
Lake Orion

20:02
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98. Jeff Hormon
99.Jon Rabedeau
100. Josh Herrera
101. Andrew Criminius

102, Andy Steinman
103.Matt Przybla
104.Jermey Yu
105.Aaron Hunter

106.Andrew Hepburn
107. Mike Smallegan
108.Adam Pastue

109,Majid A/Ian
110.no CARD TURNED IN

Catholic Central
Milford
Clarkston
Walled Lake Central
Salem

Pinckney
Ann Arbor Huron
Howell

Catholic Central
Lakeland

Farmington
Farmington

20:03
20:04
20:04
20:05
20:08
20:09
20:13
20:15
20:20
20:28
20:26
20:31
20:32
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11 lJ3enais Martin Garkston 20:34

II2£rian Kempa Catholic Centra] 20:38

113. Nadian Hock Lake Orion 20:40

114.An4orty Thhodea Ca&olic Central 20:41
11 S.Pttcr Cenmak Catholic Central 20:42

1 lOJacob Blossfield Catholic Central 20:43
117AlidiaclI. Clarfcston 20:46
118. Paul Clifton Howell 20:49

119.Adam Wasilewski Lakeland 20:50
120. Dan Jabanian Ann Arbor Huron 20:54
12LMax01eski CathoDc Central 20:58

122.iyier Gahra Lake Orion 20:59
123.WQ1 Loomans Walled Lake Central 21:00

124. NO CARD TURNED IN

125 .Marie Wagner

21:01

Novi 21:01

126,N3tbao WUlianis Howell 21:03
l27.Cmt Bangler Walled Lake Noithcm 21:04

128.Alan Singer Farmington 21:05
129 .Alex Kozma Lakeland 21:06

lOOJosh Kearns Lake OiIot 21:07

131. John Bills Salem 21:08

132.no CARD TURNED IN

133 .NO CARD TURNED IN

21:08

21:12
134. John Schlcnner Lake Chion 21:14

135.Tyler Karty Howell 21:15

136.Matt Rowley Salem 21:16

137. Kyle Fillans Howell 21:16

138-Maik Kempo Catholic Central 21:17

139Jl>-an Pint! Ann Arbor Huron 21:21
140AJex Dane West Bloomfield 21:23
141 Alec Staber

Pinckney 21:25
142AaronBntora Clatkston 21:27
143. NO CARD TUR74ED IN 21:28

144.Sam Sonnega Salem 21;32
I4SHrian Clakerra Milford 21:32

l46.Matt Toepfer Milford 21:34
147.no card TURNED IN

21:38
I48.Devin Renter Clarkston 21:40
149. Elliot Cruz Ann Arbor Huron 21:43
150. Dav4d Wheat Novi 21:44
151 .Anthony Russell Cholic Central 21:45
I52.DavIdGutJty Salem

21:46
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168^iistin Buckley PacntiOgtOE 23:23
169-MattP.

Walled Lake Nortbem 23:33
170.NO CARD TURNED IN

171 .NO CARD TUNRED IN

172.no card turned IN.

1732^0 NAME ~

23:34

23:37

23:48

WaUed lake Central 23:48

I74.no CARD TURNED IN.

175.Mustansi Hustian

176.no card TUNRED IN.

24:17

Catholic Central 24^25

177Jatt Sommers Walled Lake Northern

Walled Lake Nordiem

25:08
178-Sean Hildebrandt

25:20

179.N0 CARD TURNED IN.

TsoJacob Hostetler "

181NO CARD TURNED IN

26:23

Catholic Central 26:53

26:55



Meet# 17

Date October 31 2006

Weather windy

Temp SO

Type of Course flat

Lakeland Frosh/Soph invite

Lakeland High School campus

PointsTeam Scores

1 Lake Orion
2 Novi

3 Ann Arbor Huron

4 Howell

5 Pinckney

6 Lakeland

7 Catholic Central

8 Clarkston

9 Plymouth Salem

10 Walled Lake Central

11 Farmington

12 Orchard Lake St. Mary

13 Milford

14 Walled Lake Northern

15 West Bloomfield

52
112

Novi Athletes Time

17:39

17:49

18:15

18:34

18:37

18:38

18:39

19:10

19:15

19:41

21:01

21:45

23:05

Place Records 115

1 Butler

2 Blaszczyk

3 Hieftje

4 earless

5 Barnes

6 Farooq

7 Szczygiei

8 Rotherme!

9 Potocsky

10 Minghine

11 WagnerM

12 Wheat D

13 Burkhardt

14 Ciese

8 134

13 AB 135

21 AB 148

33 158

37 226

38 287

39 316

59 344

64 352

87 369

125 528

150 552

165

InJ
15

16
I  I I
I  I I

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
t

29

30

31

32

2006

17:11

17:19

2005

18:55

19:05

2004

18:345 Man Average

7 Man Average

1-5 pack Time

1-7 Pack Time

18:50

:58 1:11 1:26

1:00 1:28 2:03

Time

16:54

16:57

17:11

SchoolTop 3 runners....Name

1 MattVanderRoest

2 Bryan Ziolko

3 Jeff Kuhl

I AAH

A = Season overall

B = Career overall

2 L. Orion

Clarks.2

Total number of runners 181


